
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
181 
97 
82 
88 
94 

109 
23 
28 

45d 
90 

Name 
Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
Albin Rossander 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Sigurd Tangen 
Julian Lundberg 
Olaf Zalawa 
William Hübinette 
Christopher Clegg 
Kevin Miettinen 
Emil Lundkvist 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 
37.562 
37.676 
37.936 
38.063 
38.181 
38.255 
38.279 
38.473 
39.145 
39.465 

Diff 

0.114 
0.374 
0.501 
0.619 
0.693 
0.717 
0.911 
1.583 
1.903 

In Lap 
8 
6 
9 
8 
8 
8 

10 
5 
8 
5 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-16 10:58:33 

FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

TS = Tjuvstart 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 6 

J125 NC6 

Tidskörning gr 2 

Qualifying started at 10:25:51 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 

2025-08-16 10:25 


